
WATERWAY
SIT

CU
M

RO
SS

ST
11
TH

E

WA
Y

IHI

ZPMC

SUMITOMO

APM TERMINAL

OLYMPIC CONTAINERTERMINAL

HUSKY
TERMINAL

HHI
MHI

HHI HHI HHI

SUMITOMOSUMITOMO

521
932

516 511 505

2078
2403 2404 2077

ZPMC

BERTH "C"
BERTH "B"

BERTH "A"

BERTH "D"

BUILDING
MARINE

8 8

8 9

9 0

9 1

9 2

9 3

9 4

9 5

9 6

9 7

9 8

9 9

10 0

10 1

10 2

10 3

10 4

10 5

A A

BB

CC

D D

E E

F F

G G

HH

JJ

K K

LL

MM

N N

P P

Q Q

R R

S S

T T

46
45

44
43

42
41

40
39

38
37

36
35

34
33

32
31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19 18 17

16 15
14 13 12

11
10

9 8
7 6 5

4 3
2 1 61

59
57

55
53

51
49

47
45

43
41

39
37

35
33

31
29

27
25

23
21

19
17 15

13 11 9
7 5

3 1
61

60
59

58
57

56
55

54
53

52
51

50
49

48
47

46
45

44
43

42
41

40
39

38
37

36
35

34
33

32
31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19 18 17

16 15
14 13

12 11
10

9 8
7 6 5

4 3
2 1

T10
T9

T8 T7
T6

T5
T4

T3
T2

T1

38

32

15

10

K

J

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

K

J

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

13 1 13 0

12 9 12 8
12 7

12 6 12 5
12 4

12 3
12 2 12 1

12 0
11 9

11 8
11 7 11 6

11 5
11 4

11 3 11 2
11 1

11 0
10 9

10 8 10 7
10 6

10 5 10 4

K
L

2 3
2 2

2 1

A

L

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

R

SK

J

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

L

B1

C1

D1

F1

H1

K1

M1

P1

E1

G1

J1

L1

N1

Q1

S1

V1

X1

Z1

R1

U1

W1

Y1

A1

AA

B2

C2

D2

E2

F2

G2

H2

J2

K2

L2

M2

B2

C2

D2

E2

F2

G2

J
H

G
F

E
D

C
B

A 10 3 10 2 10 1
10 0 9 9

9 8 9 7
9 6 9 5 9 4

9 3 9 2
9 1 9 0

8 9 8 8 8 7
8 6 8 5

8 4 8 3
8 2 8 1 8 0

7 9

7 7
7 8

7 6 7 5
7 4 7 3

7 2 7 1
7 0 6 9 6 8

6 7 6 6
6 5 6 4

6 3 6 2 6 1
6 0 5 9

5 8 5 7
5 6 5 5 5 4

5 3 5 2
5 1 5 0

4 9 4 8 4 7
4 6 4 5

4 4 4 3 4 2
4 1 4 0

3 9 3 8
3 7 3 6 3 5

3 4 3 3
3 2 3 1

3 0 2 9 2 8 2 7 2 6 2 5
2 4

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

Q

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

2 4 .5 2 3 .5

K
L

J
H

G
F

E
D

C
B

A

Q Q

R R

S S

T T

U U

V V

WW

X X

7 3

7 4

7 5

7 6

7 7

7 8

7 9

8 0

X

Y

Z

A A

BB

CC

D D

E E

F F

G G

HH

II

JJ

K K

LL

MM

N N

O O

P P

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

R

S

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

R

S

U

V

W

PORT TERMINAL 7

SITCUM WATERWAY

YM PLUM
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